
Winter Trophy 2017 Rd 1 Honda_Husqvarna - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 385 ZENATO S. - Husqvarna 20:30.715
Tempo Gara

1 1:28.242 10:47:47.742

2 2:10.025 10:49:57.767

3 2:10.413 10:52:08.180

4 2:18.243 10:54:26.423

5 2:19.063 10:56:45.486

6 2:20.960 10:59:06.446

7 2:30.544 11:01:36.990

8 2:27.574 11:04:04.564

9 2:45.651 11:06:50.215

 Po. 2 - # 67 FROSALI L. - Honda + 29.827
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.510 10:47:51.010

2 2:10.701 10:50:01.711

3 2:11.101 10:52:12.812

4 2:21.531 10:54:34.343

5 2:21.954 10:56:56.297

6 2:32.160 10:59:28.457

7 2:32.844 11:02:01.301

8 2:33.467 11:04:34.768

9 2:45.274 11:07:20.042

 Po. 3 - # 426 CALLEGARO G. - Husqvarna + 42.992
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.533 10:47:57.033

2 2:14.854 10:50:11.887

3 2:23.844 10:52:35.731

4 2:19.574 10:54:55.305

5 2:32.788 10:57:28.093

6 2:24.438 10:59:52.531

7 2:30.281 11:02:22.812

8 2:30.761 11:04:53.573

9 2:39.634 11:07:33.207

 Po. 4 - # 916 MANGIARINI L. - Honda + 58.207
Diff. Primo

1 1:28.997 10:47:48.497

2 2:14.525 10:50:03.022

3 2:17.846 10:52:20.868

4 2:19.342 10:54:40.210

5 2:23.732 10:57:03.942

6 2:32.156 10:59:36.098

7 3:05.388 11:02:41.486

8 2:31.516 11:05:13.002

9 2:35.420 11:07:48.422

 Po. 5 - # 1 IERACE M. - Honda + 1:00.657
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.698 10:48:02.198

2 2:22.870 10:50:25.068

3 2:17.079 10:52:42.147

4 2:23.470 10:55:05.617

5 2:27.113 10:57:32.730

6 2:28.357 11:00:01.087

7 2:46.201 11:02:47.288

8 2:30.040 11:05:17.328

9 2:33.544 11:07:50.872

 Po. 6 - # 510 MATTEUCCI N. - Honda + 1:30.238
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.848 10:47:54.348

2 2:20.615 10:50:14.963

3 2:22.951 10:52:37.914

4 2:30.349 10:55:08.263

5 2:28.269 10:57:36.532

6 2:29.144 11:00:05.676

7 3:01.147 11:03:06.823

8 2:41.047 11:05:47.870

9 2:32.583 11:08:20.453

 Po. 7 - # 838 ERMINI P. - Husqvarna + 1:41.947
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.144 10:47:52.644

2 2:14.688 10:50:07.332

3 2:27.106 10:52:34.438

4 2:21.658 10:54:56.096

5 2:32.879 10:57:28.975

6 2:30.291 10:59:59.266

7 2:41.122 11:02:40.388

8 3:11.027 11:05:51.415

9 2:40.747 11:08:32.162

 Po. 8 - # 136 AGOSTI A. - Husqvarna + 2:10.247
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.243 10:48:00.743

2 2:26.335 10:50:27.078

3 2:25.596 10:52:52.674

4 2:31.183 10:55:23.857

5 2:35.895 10:57:59.752

6 2:39.316 11:00:39.068

7 2:39.224 11:03:18.292

8 2:47.234 11:06:05.526

9 2:54.936 11:09:00.462

 Po. 9 - # 752 BORGHI M. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.231 10:48:03.731

2 2:27.269 10:50:31.000

3 2:34.419 10:53:05.419

4 2:53.821 10:55:59.240

5 2:39.811 10:58:39.051

6 2:40.465 11:01:19.516

7 2:42.836 11:04:02.352

8 2:53.287 11:06:55.639

 Po. 10 - # 111 GAMBAROTTI D. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.292 10:48:13.792

2 2:37.916 10:50:51.708

3 2:33.001 10:53:24.709

4 2:38.758 10:56:03.467

5 2:43.920 10:58:47.387

6 2:41.951 11:01:29.338

7 2:38.519 11:04:07.857

8 2:54.113 11:07:01.970

Fastest lap: 2:10.025 
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 Po. 11 - # 289 REGGIANI D. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.929 10:48:18.429

2 2:30.388 10:50:48.817

3 2:43.023 10:53:31.840

4 2:38.720 10:56:10.560

5 3:06.191 10:59:16.751

6 2:38.601 11:01:55.352

7 2:35.135 11:04:30.487

8 3:08.279 11:07:38.766

 Po. 12 - # 774 PARINI M. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.502 10:48:10.002

2 2:50.998 10:51:01.000

3 2:39.388 10:53:40.388

4 2:44.101 10:56:24.489

5 2:40.923 10:59:05.412

6 3:07.910 11:02:13.322

7 2:57.508 11:05:10.830

8 3:01.117 11:08:11.947

 Po. 13 - # 467 CAIROLI A. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.260 10:48:08.760

2 2:37.201 10:50:45.961

3 2:42.429 10:53:28.390

4 2:36.929 10:56:05.319

5 2:46.536 10:58:51.855

6 2:59.369 11:01:51.224

7 2:52.102 11:04:43.326

8 3:32.110 11:08:15.436

 Po. 14 - # 75 BARCELLA A. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.878 10:48:21.378

2 2:39.191 10:51:00.569

3 2:58.354 10:53:58.923

4 2:32.812 10:56:31.735

5 3:00.989 10:59:32.724

6 2:42.796 11:02:15.520

7 3:08.680 11:05:24.200

8 2:52.641 11:08:16.841

 Po. 15 - # 203 PEROTTI A. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.384 10:48:16.884

2 2:49.620 10:51:06.504

3 2:45.899 10:53:52.403

4 3:02.196 10:56:54.599

5 2:59.708 10:59:54.307

6 3:04.768 11:02:59.075

7 3:02.469 11:06:01.544

8 3:22.626 11:09:24.170

 Po. 16 - # 967 NICLI M. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.921 10:48:20.421

2 2:52.325 10:51:12.746

3 2:49.566 10:54:02.312

4 2:58.666 10:57:00.978

5 2:55.306 10:59:56.284

6 3:41.482 11:03:37.766

7 2:54.698 11:06:32.464

8 2:58.634 11:09:31.098

 Po. 17 - # 94 BAZZANO A. - Honda + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.368 10:48:14.868

2 2:42.127 10:50:56.995

3 3:33.108 10:54:30.103

4 3:01.985 10:57:32.088

5 3:18.102 11:00:50.190

6 3:02.220 11:03:52.410

7 3:04.349 11:06:56.759

 Po. 18 - # 105 BERENATI A. - Husqvarna + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.449 10:48:21.949

2 2:57.825 10:51:19.774

3 3:42.041 10:55:01.815

4 3:53.019 10:58:54.834

5 3:09.496 11:02:04.330

6 3:50.253 11:05:54.583

7 3:16.940 11:09:11.523

 Po. 19 - # 399 TRINCHIERI P. - Honda + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.162 10:48:28.662

2 2:20.600 10:50:49.262

3 2:20.105 10:53:09.367

4 4:33.200 10:57:42.567

5 5:59.836 11:03:42.403

6 2:54.595 11:06:36.998

7 2:56.817 11:09:33.815

 Po. 20 - # 239 SAVOI R. - Husqvarna + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.468 10:48:12.968

2 3:08.149 10:51:21.117

3 2:39.758 10:54:00.875

4 2:38.042 10:56:38.917

5 2:40.171 10:59:19.088

6 3:36.896 11:02:55.984

 Po. 21 - # 228 MINGARDI A. - Honda + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.608 10:47:59.108

2 3:15.215 10:51:14.323

3 2:41.602 10:53:55.925

4 2:41.383 10:56:37.308

5 3:23.745 11:00:01.053

 Po. 22 - # 777 RUSSO M. - Husqvarna + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.944 10:48:26.444

2 3:01.564 10:51:28.008

3 3:10.180 10:54:38.188

Fastest lap: 2:10.025 
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 Po. 23 - # 773 CROCI A. - Honda + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.913 10:48:11.413

2 6:23.082 10:54:34.495

 Po. 24 - # 88 MAURIZI S. - Husqvarna + 8 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.852 10:48:12.352

Fastest lap: 2:10.025 
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